2014/2015
NATIONAL FOREST COMPANY

Spend over £25,000 - Publication template

Department family Entity

Defra National Forest Company
Defra National Forest Company
Defra National Forest Company
Defra National Forest Company

Defra National Forest Company

Date

24/11/2014

06/02/2015

19/02/2015

25/03/2015

30/03/2015

Expense type

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Grant

Expense area

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Forest Creation

Supplier

Private landowner

South Derbyshire District Council

Staffordshire Wildlife Trust

Leicestershire County Council

Staffordshire Wildlife Trust

Transaction number

110458

110535

110549

110636

110641

Amount

25,000.00

27,000.00

100,000.00

27,225.26

69,285.04

Supplier Supplier Contract

D ipti
escription Postcode Type Number

Grant towards woodland creation
works completed during 2014-15.

Grant towards environmental
education project in The National
Forest

Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
payment for forest creation at
Branston Leas

Grant towards infrastructure
improvements at Beacon Hill
Country Park, Leicestershire
Changing Landscapes Scheme grant
payment for forest creation at
Branston Leas

Project Code

Expenditure
Type
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